Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

options for handling transmission errors
DIN rail or surface mounting
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER LEGEND
B7AM -- 6 B S
3 4
1. Classification
M:Mixed I/O model
2. Number of I/O
6: Sixteen input points and sixteen output points
3. Input/Output Configuration
B: NPN input and 100 mA NPN open collector output per point
4. Appearance
S: Screw terminals
1 2
MIXED I/O LINK MODULES
Appearance I/O configuration I/O delay (typical) Error processing Part number
NPN compatible inputs/
NPN open collector
outputs,100 mA/point
Normal speed 19.2 ms
High speed 3 ms
(switch selectable)
HOLD/LOAD OFF
(switch setting)
B7AM-6BS
POWER SUPPLIES
Input voltage Output rating Application Part number
120 to 240 VAC 0.13 A, 24 VDC Use one to power each input or output block S82K-00324
0.3 A, 24 VDC Use one to power two blocks from a single power supply S82K-00724
0.6 A, 24 VDC Use this to power blocks connected to sensors, relays indicator lights S82K-01524
1.3 A, 24 VDC Use one where excess power is needed S82K-03024
B7AM-6BS B7AM-6BS
2
Specifications
CHARACTERISTICS